
KRM A Träff Fig. Poäng

Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 4483 46 19 26

Kristofer Nilsson Lycksele PK 27581 45 21 21

Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 44 20 16 Särskjutning 11

Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 44 21 19 Särskjutning 7

Ingvar Boman Norsjö psk 4484 42 20 12

Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 14703 41 21 11

Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 41 18 14

Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 40 20 11

Olle Lindqvist Burträsk BK 22044 39 19 15

Roger Borgström Storumans PK 2439 37 19 10

Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 24795 37 18 11

Johan Morén Norsjö psk 38197 36 19 10

Valter Westin Vilhelmina Psk 8304 36 17 15

Elias Norström Bolidens Psk 36995 35 18 11

Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 9999 35 18 5

Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 35 17 18

Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 34 21 13

Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 41723 34 17 17

Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 32 18 13

Peter Lundström Burträsk BK 22046 31 19 7

Leif Svahn Malå Psk 6534 31 19 8

Samuel Aspnes Norsjö psk 23717 31 18 7

Lennart Borgström Storumans PK 10937 30 18 9

Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk 8306 30 17 18

Leif Brännström Norsjö psk 11832 28 18 9

Göran  Selhlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 25 17 11

Per-Erik Lundqvist Umeå PK 45965 23 13 8

Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 28577 21 13 3

Greger Karlsson Bolidens Psk 498 20 13 14

PG Sjögren Norsjö psk 34076 15 7 0

Johan Hansson Rundvik PK 14 9 8

Susanne Högman Norsjö psk 23185 13 9 1

Niklas Markusson Storumans PK 2441 12 9 9

Fredrik Wallström Bolidens Psk 27553 10 8 14

LAG Träff Fig. Poäng

1

Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 4483 46 19 26

Ingvar Boman Norsjö psk 4484 42 20 12

Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 14703 41 21 11

129 60 49

2

Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 44 21 19

Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 44 20 16

Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 41 18 14

129 59 49

3

Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 24795 37 18 11

Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 9999 35 18 5

Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 34 21 13

106 57 29

4

Roger Borgström Storumans PK 2439 37 19 10

Lennart Borgström Storumans PK 10937 30 18 9

Niklas Markusson Storumans PK 2441 12 9 9

79 46 28

5

Elias Norström Bolidens Psk 36995 35 18 11

Greger Karlsson Bolidens Psk 498 20 13 14

Fredrik Wallström Bolidens Psk 27553 10 8 14

65 39 39


